RLH Industries, Inc.
fiberopticlink.com
PRODUCT
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.   •   936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867   •   Ph 800-877-1672   •   info@fiberopticlink.com 1
● 2 ports 10/100Base-T(X)
● Auto-negotiation and auto -MDI/MID-X
● 2x10/100 Base-T(X) ports to save the usage of copper ports

fiberopticlink.com
RLH Industries, Inc.   •   936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867   •   Ph 800-877-1672   •   info@fiberopticlink.com 3
Ordering Information
Description Side Distance Wavelength Fiber Part Number
Multimode ST - 2 km/1.2 mi 1310 nm 50/62.5 μm ETH-21-04-1
Multimode SC - 2 km/1.2 mi 1310 nm 50/62.5 μm ETH-21-03-1
Bi-Directional Multimode SC
A 2 km/1.2 mi TX 1310 nm / RX 1550nm 50/62.5 μm ETH-21-01-1
B 2 km/1.2 mi TX 1550 nm / RX 1310nm 50/62.5 μm ETH-21-02-1
Single-mode ST
- 20km/12.4mi. 1310 nm 8~9 μm ETH-21-50-1
- 60km / 37mi. 1310 nm 8~9 μm ETH-21-51-1
Single-mode SC
- 20km/12.4mi. 1310 nm 8~9 μm ETH-21-40-1
- 60km / 37mi. 1310 nm 8~9 μm ETH-21-41-1
- 120km / 74 mi. 1550 nm 8~9 μm ETH-21-45-1
Bi-Directional Single-mode SC
A 20km/12.4mi. TX 1310 nm / RX 1550nm 8~9 μm ETH-21-10-1
B 20km/12.4mi. TX 1550 nm / RX 1310nm 8~9 μm ETH-21-11-1
A 60km / 37mi. TX 1310 nm / RX 1550nm 8~9 μm ETH-21-14-1
B 60km / 37mi. TX 1550 nm / RX 1310nm 8~9 μm ETH-21-15-1
Contact Support
By Mail: ATTN: Sales By Email: support@fiberopticlink.com
RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main Street